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IL McGlaughlin Pat

Senior Program Lead, Volunteer 
Systems, Partnership Development 
and Civic Engagement
University of Illinois Extension

801 N. Country Fair 
Drive, Suite E

Champaign, IL 
61821 217.333.0913 patm@illinois.edu

IN Morris Jamie 4-H Volunteer Specialist
615 Mitch Daniels 
Blvd

West Lafayette, 
IN 47907 morri688@purdue.edu

IA Good Tillie
Stakeholder and Partnership 
Development Manager 1259 Stange Rd.

Ames, IA 
50011 515.294.1557 tbgood@iastate.edu

KS Maass Sarah
Kansas 4-H Youth Development 
Program Leader

1612 Claflin Rd
201 Umberger Hall

Manhattan, KS 
66506 785-532-5800 semaass@ksu.edu

MI Weichel Jennifer

Volunteer Specialist, Co-Lead for 
Extension Volunteer Management, 
Michigan State University Extension

Justin S. Morrill 
Hall of Agriculture
446 W Circle Drive, 
Room 246 East Lansing, 

MI 48824 517-432-7606 weichel@msu.edu

MN Freeman Jeremy 4-H Volunteer Systems Director

Bunker Hills Act Ctr 
L-1, 550 Bunker
Lake Blvd NW

Andover MN 
55304-4122 612-624-6807 jeremyf@umn.edu 

MN Wagner Abby Extension Educator, Volunteer Systems
40 Elton Hills Lane 
NW, Suite 201 Rochester, MN 55507-258-8791 torg0016@umn.edu 

MN Harrington Becky Director of Operations & Systems
475 Coffey Hall, 
1420 Eckles Ave.

St. Paul, MN 
55108-0103 612-624-7974 willi107@umn.edu
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North Central Region 4-H Volunteer Specialists and Other Colleagues September 2020

MO Krauss Steven

4-H State Specialist for
Volunteerism and Youth-Adult
Partnerships 230 Gentry Hall

Columbia, 
MO 65211 573-882-8833 skrauss@missouri.edu

NE Goedeken Jill
4-H Volunteer and Professional
Developmemt Extension Educator 114 Ag Hall 

Lincoln NE 
68583 402-472-2805 jgoedeken2@unl.edu

ND Vettern Rachelle

Professor, Leadership & Volunteer 
Development Specialist NDSU 
Extension - Center for 4-H Youth 
Development

Dept 7280, FLC 
219
PO Box 6050

Fargo, ND 
58108-6050 701.231.7541 rachelle.vettern@ndsu.edu 

OH Hoyt Jenna
County Extension Educator, Chair, 
Volunteer Design Team 39 Wall Street

Jefferson, OH 
44047 440-576-9008 hoyt.88@osu.edu

SD Hansen-Gross Jenae
4-H Volunteer Development Field
Specialist 13 2nd Ave SE

Aberdeen, SD 
57401

605-626-2870,
ext. 205

jenae.hansengross@sdstate
.edu

WI VandeVoort Dawn
4-H Volunteer Development
Specialist

Brown County STEM 
Innovation Ctr, 2019 
Technology Way

Green Bay, WI 
54311 920-366-7087 dawn.vandevoort@wisc.edu
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